
Date Place Time
Friday 28th November High Street (outside The Virgins and Castel)
Sunday 30th November Warwick Road (outside The Ale Rooms) 
Tuesday 2nd December Iceland (inside the store) 10-4pm
Thursday 4th December Waitrose 10-4pm
Friday 5th December Waitrose 10-4pm
Saturday 6th December Christmas Fair 
Tuesday 9th December Iceland (inside the store) 10-4pm
Thursday 11th December Waitrose 10-4pm
Friday 12th December Waitrose 10-4pm
Tuesday 16th December Iceland (inside the store) 10-4pm

from 1st December Castle Home Luxuries - Smally Place During opening hours
from 1st December Kenilworth Books - Talisman Square During opening hours
from 1st December Gentry Hairdressers - Warwick House, Station Road During opening hours

Saturday 6th December Lions Furniture Store - Farmers Ward Road 8-12noon
Saturday 13th December Lions Furniture Store - Farmers Ward Road 8-12noon
Saturday 20th December Lions Furniture Store - Farmers Ward Road 8-12noon


